TINCAN EATS

FAST, FRESH LUNCH.

All Sandwiches and wraps served with chips. Add fries to any meal for $1.50.

/ JUICY LUCY WITH BACON

Traditional burger stuffed with American cheese, but we add
bacon ‘cause we can!

N

$8.99

~

BLT

Thick bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on sourdough.

CHICKEN SOFT TACOS(2)

Served with lettuce, tomato, and onion.

LAMB OR CHICKEN GYRO

Toasted pita bread, lettuce, tomato, onion, and house-made tzatziki.

CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Grilled or crispy. Have it naked, or spun in Buffalo or BBQ.
Add cheese and bacon for $1.

FR

D STUFF

WINGS

Plain, BBQ, house-made Buffalo, or Asian zing with ranch or bleu cheese.

CHICKEN TENDERS BASKET

Plain or spun in your favorite sauce, and served with seasoned fries.

FLATBREAD

BBQ

Chicken, served with house-made BBQ sauce, red onions,
and mozzarella cheese.

BUFFALO

Chicken, Buffalo sauce, pineapple, and mozzarella cheese.

MARGHERITA

Tomatoes, mozzarella, basil, and balsamic drizzle.

$7.99

$6.99

$7.99

$8.99

REGULAR $6.99 ° BONELESS $7.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

TIN CAN SALAD

Turkey, ham, bacon, cheddar cheese, tomato, and onion.

GRILLED CHEESE

Ooey, gooey melted cheese on buttered sourdough.

GREEK SALAD

Onion, Feta, kalamata olives, and pepperoncini.
Add chicken or gyro meat for $2.

PERSONAL NACHO

Beef or chicken with lettuce, tomato, onion, and jalapefio.

FISH N’ CHIPS

Guiness battered cod and seasoned fries.

TIN CAN GRILLED CHEESE

Four slices of cheese, grilled tomato, and bacon on buttered sourdough.

TBR WRAP

Turkey, bacon, ranch, lettuce, tomato, and cheddar cheese in a
sun-dried tomato wrap.

FIRECRACKER WRAP

Buffalo chicken, jalapeio, lettuce, onion, tomato, cheddar
cheese, and ranch in a sun-dried tomato wrap.

FAJITA WRAP

Seasoned chicken, onion, peppers, sharp cheddar, and salsa in a
sun-dried tomato wrap with sour cream on the side.

VEGGIE BURGER

Black bean based vegetarian patty.

PIZZA

9 INCH THIN CRUST PIZZA
First topping included. Additional toppings below.
$.50 EACH $1.00 EACH
JALAPENOS PEPPERONI
ONIONS HAM
MUSHROOMS BACON
TOMATO SAUSAGE
PINEAPPLE EXTRA CHEESE

GREEN PEPPER

ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT OUR
DAILY LUNCH SPECIALS

Ask your server about menu items that are cooked to order or served raw. Consuming raw or under
cooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of food bourne iliness.

$8.99

$4.99

$7.99

$6.99

$9.99

$6.99

$9.99

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$5.99



